z
LoRaWAN®
  Gateway
F8L10GW
Introduction
F8L10GW is a wireless data transmission gateway based on standard LoRaWAN® protocol. It can be
connected to LoRaWAN® terminals in various application nodes, collects useful information, and sends
the data to cloud server through wireless 3G/4G cellular network or wired ethernet. The product has been

Dimensions (mm)
Note: There may be differences between models of accessories and interfaces, actual products shall prevail.
Order Information
Products Description Remark
F8L10GW-433-L LoRa+LTE+WIFI GATEWAY
Power Supply: AC220 (Default)
Installation: Wall-mounting (Default)
F8L10GW-470-L LoRa+LTE+WIFI GATEWAY
F8L10GW-868-L LoRa+LTE+WIFI GATEWAY
F8L10GW-915-L LoRa+LTE+WIFI GATEWAY
115.0 mm
289.4 mm
217.5 mm